
Западные Карибы
Cruise ID : #30,502,577

Journey Start Date: Thu 17 Jan 2019
Journey End Date: Sun 27 Jan 2019

Count Nights: 10 nights
Cruise Region: Caribbean; USA / Mexico

Cruise Company

Regent Seven Seas Cruises
on the cruise ship

Seven Seas Voyager

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises
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Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Miami
USA

Thu 17 Jan - 17:00

2
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 18 Jan - -

3
Costa Maya
Mexico

Sat 19 Jan 08:00 18:00

4
Harvest Kay
Belize

Sun 20 Jan 08:00 18:00

5
Santo Tomas de Castilla
Guatemala

Mon 21 Jan 08:00 18:00

6
Roatan
Honduras

Tue 22 Jan 07:00 14:00

7
Cozumel
Mexico

Wed 23 Jan 08:00 15:00

8
Grand Cayman
Cayman Islands

Thu 24 Jan 11:00 19:00

9
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 25 Jan - -

10
Key West
USA

Sat 26 Jan 08:00 17:00

11
Miami
USA

Sun 27 Jan 07:00 -
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